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СПОРТИВНОЕ МНОГОБОРЬЕ 

КЛАСС СУММА 

ОЧКОВ 

МЕСТО КЛАСС СУММА 

ОЧКОВ 

МЕСТО 

1А  

3800 

2 2А 3721 2 

1Б  

4819 

1 2Б 3826 1 

1В  

2883 

3    

3А  

4535 

2 4А 3266 1 

3Б  

4950 

1 4Б 2456 3 

3В  

3888 

3    

5А  

4717 

1 6А 3540 1 

5Б 3907 

 

2 6Б 2408 2 

   6В 2160 3 

7А  

1907 

3 8А 2208 3 

7Б 2408 2 8Б 3021 1 

7В  

3060 

1 8В 2979 2 

9А  

2647 

2 10 4542 1 

9Б  

3862 

1 11 3635 1 

9В 2334 3    
 

 

 



ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
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Творческий и теоритический конкурс 

КЛАСС Теорити 

ческий 

Творче 

ский 

МЕСТО КЛАСС Теорити 

ческий 

Творче 

ский 

МЕСТО 

1А 5 5 10 5 2А 1 1 2 1 

1Б 3 2 5 2 2Б 4 3 7 4 

1В 6 6 12 6      

          

3А 4 5 9 4 4А 3 2 5 3 

3Б 6 4 10 5 4Б 2 1 3 1 

3В 5 6 11 6      

          

5А 2 3 5 2 6А 5 5 10 4 

5Б 1 1 2 1 6Б 4 4 8 3 

     6В 6 6 12 5 

          

7А 5 3 8 4 8А 4 3 7 3 

7Б 6 6 12 6 8Б 1 1 2 1 

7В 3 5 8 4 8В 2 2 4 2 

          

9А 6 6 12 6 10 2 2 4 2 

9Б 1 1 2 1 11 4 4 8 4 

9В 3 3 6 3      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


